The Post Radio Time-Table

Sunday. February 2 ‘Washington FEastern Standard Time.
i WRC WMAL WOL | - WISV .
316M—950KC 476M—630KC | 220M—-1,310KC |206M—1.460KC
8 W[Mnlndy Hnur ...iWinslow Cheney. Cuzy let veeoo Elder Micheux.| 8:00
8:15| N ist: ‘ “ ] 8:15
§:30 « “ “ « 1830
8:45| “ ‘ .o ‘ S L] 8:45
9:00/Marimbe iCouast to Coast _  [Meditation in Aant Snsen's .| 9:00
9:15 Orchestre on a Bus Pulm “ “ .1 9:15
9:30{This end That.. “ fews  .iiieiaalt “ “ .| 8:30
9:45!Ensemble ...... “ “ iDixie Harmonies.. Old Songs ....| 9:45
10:00,Dr. S. Parkes 'Southrnniul . ;Waki Towar ....|Church of the ]10:00
10:15 Cadman| Gospal Singer ... Airi10:15
10:30 Federation of Walherg Brown ‘Km[llh of Colu’bus News ........ :30
10:45| Masic Clubs| String QuartetConcert Fevorites.]Alex Semmler.}10:45
11:00{News ......... News .......... «Dance Music ....Reflections ....[11:00
11:15|Paerlass Trio .. NeIIu Ravell ....INews .......... ‘“ .11:15
11:30 Mej. Bowes' Stnuvu Scunlda‘l"nnrlh Pras'terian |Sait Lake 11:30
1 45| Capitol Family, { urc oir[11:45
AFTERNOON PROGRAMS.
12:00{Maj. Bowes' |AmericanPegeant [Popular Hits ....1Selt Lake 12:00
12:15| Capitol Family| onth|News .......... Cbo:r 12:15
12:30!Univ. of Chicego iRedio City _Man's Bast Friend'Romany Trail .[12:30
12: 45] Ronnd Tahle Muuc HelliLouis Castle ....|Str'land Gllblu 12:45
l 00'Short Story ...| “ Watch Towar ...|Chorck of lht 1:00
+15Baantiful ?a g “  {Tollefson and Weir Air| 1:15
l 30| Moods and odn Netional Youth  !Juliet Romso ....|Musical F'notes| 1:30
1:45/Sweathearts ....I ConferancelNaws .......... Sir Her. Samuell 1:45
2:00/Malody Matinee.|The Magic Key !Church of the Air|Laslie Howard.| 2:00
2:151 ¢ “ o o Al oo “ .l 2:15
2:30iTn-yI. of Sonl o Joa Brown's |Sonth 2:30
2:45| : “ “ - Kiddiesi Amsricens| 2:45
3:00 Clignot Clab Your English . l “ “  |Naw York 3:00
3:15 F Eskimos; Pine Mnun!nn . “ Symphony 3:15
3:30 Matropolitan MarrymakersiNews .......... Orchastre| 3:30
3: 45‘ Opere Andmom,xnnmhl Orch. iMalndy Momants. . “ “ 3:45
4 00 iTha Widow's jDr. Harry E. Rev. Cherles E. “ “ 4:00
15| Fosdick| onghlin] ¢ “ ]14:15
4 30 Smdnwn Rlvn 1Tea Time ... “ “ “ 4:30
4:4 ]D:nn for Lis uuA B. C. Program, *“ “ 4:45
5: 00 Penlhnnu {Rnnl and Drnmquhu(on Melodienas ....| 5:00
5:15 Seranade lic “ ... 5:15
5:30' Drenl Drama ..'Bob Becker's Chat Rcdm Hour|Crumit and | 5:30
5:45Richerd Himber.;Gahrial Heatter.. ‘ Sanderson| 5:45
EVENING PROGRAMS
6:00 National ‘Evening Album ..)Yonrs Sincaraly|Netional 6:00
6:15|  Catholic Honr|Velvetone Masic..; “ Amatear Night| 6:15
6:30!Aerial Columnist. iGund Hntel veoo|Ava Marie Ed McConnell..{ 6:30
6:45,5ports Review. Radio Leagne:Arch McDoneld; 6:45
7:00/Concert Hall ]Juk Blnny ..... Manrices’ Trio ..|Eddie Cantor .| 7:00
7:15 of the Airj “ " ..., Watch Tower ...} *  “ ] 7:15
7:30{Firaside- Rauuh IOun Nalson's Dinner Concart ..iPhil Baker....[ 7:30
7:45!Snnset Dreams.. OrchestralArt Reilly ...... |« “...17:45
8:00Mej. Bowes’ t1rving Berlin ‘Ade Roberts . ;Mamnrul Ser'ce’ 8:00
8:15] Amateur Honr Annivarsery Dance’ Music ....! for King George: 8:15
8:30 ‘“ “. “ “ Old Tolershle ...[From C'drel St.! 8:30
8:45 ‘ “ “ “ Concart Favorites. Johu. the Divine] 8:45
9:00 Manhettan L:h 1s o Snu .iFive-Star Final...[Ford Sumdey 9:00
9:15] Marry-Go-Rou: . “ “ Evening Hour| 9:15
9:30]Anunun Alhn [Walter Wlnchl . .\Fats Wallar .. “ “ ]9:30
'9:45! of Mausic Penl Whi ..iGood Will Conrt..l  * “ 9:45
10:00!General Motors ! “ “ “ “  .|Wayme King’s {10:00
10:1 Concert! “ “ ‘L. -,Orchestre{10:15
10:30 “ “ Sundey Evesing et Femily Circle ... The 0ld-Timer.|10:30
1 Seth Parker's . IPenthonse -Party(10:45
11:00;The Melody iPOSTILION ..... INews coeeveenns Normen Thomas 11:00
11:15 astar.Slumber Honr ....Horn Revivel ....| “ l1:18
11:30 News ......... “ « . Bend's Budunﬂ Serenade ..... 11:30
11:45Dachin's Orch...i “ “ R pnu News ........ 11:45
12:00'Ray Pearl’s Sign off ..|Sign off -. ;dem[bt Slxy 12:00
12:15] Orchastra| dei12:15
12:30 Sammy Keye's. :30;
12:45 Orchestra!
1:




